Technical Data Sheet
For further information or
technical assistance please
contact the ACS Technical
Department on 0870 850 0860
or email
LEEDS

3500 2500 M2 (iv)
Tensile 300
5361 5000 M12 (i)
3890 2500 M2 (iv)
 Type 1 Heavy Duty (PD 6697: 2010)
 50 - 175mm Cavity Range
 Austenitic Stainless Steel (Grade 304)
 CE Marked (EN 845-1)
 CERAM Tested
 Masonry - Masonry Tie
Tie Reference
Tie Length
(mm)
Cavity Range
(mm)
ACS2000/200 200 50-75
ACS2000/225 225 76-100
ACS2000/250 250 101-125
ACS2000/275 275 126-150
ACS2000/300 300 151-175
APPROVED DOCUMENT E
Type B Tie
Meets the Requirement of the
NHBC Technical Specification